
Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
20KM MTB (Open)
winner: 1:06:06

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

DNF

Bib

29
126
131

31
130
352
598
599
355
128
121
357
488
538
136
138
129
123
124
537
539
154
405

Name

SLEIGH, David
JOHNSON, Victor
EDMONDSTON, Sam
BURTON, Peter
WATSON, Will
SIMONSEN, Matt
BORKOWSK, Jacob
MCINTYRE, Wiremu
ALLINGTON, Jayden
PRUE, Harrison
SCORRAR, Hamish
TURNER, Caleb
HARVEY, Alan
HOLLAND, Megan
TODD, Robert
INKERSELL, Max
O'SULLIVAN, Jimmy
LANE, Fegus
LANE, Cameron
CHURCHILL-WALKLEY, Jo
WHEATLEY, Emily
WATERS, Angela
LEE, Joshua

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men

Time

1:06:06
1:06:19
1:08:45
1:11:12
1:13:46
1:15:05
1:20:10
1:20:11
1:20:34
1:21:51
1:24:55
1:25:08
1:26:27
1:27:31
1:27:49
1:31:02
1:32:59
1:35:23
1:35:32
1:43:43
1:50:39
2:12:29

Gap

0'13"
2'39"
5'05"
7'39"
8'58"

14'03"
14'05"
14'27"
15'45"
18'48"
19'02"
20'21"
21'25"
21'43"
24'55"
26'52"
29'17"
29'26"
37'36"
44'32"

1h6'22"

Lap 1

1:06:06
1:06:19
1:08:45
1:11:12
1:13:46
1:15:05
1:20:10
1:20:11
1:20:34
1:21:51
1:24:55
1:25:08
1:26:27
1:27:31
1:27:49
1:31:02
1:32:59
1:35:23
1:35:32
1:43:43
1:50:39
2:12:29
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
20KM MTB Junior 1 (0-18) Male (Men)
winner: 1:08:45

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Bib

131
130
598
599
355
128
357
138
123
124

Name

EDMONDSTON, Sam
WATSON, Will
BORKOWSK, Jacob
MCINTYRE, Wiremu
ALLINGTON, Jayden
PRUE, Harrison
TURNER, Caleb
INKERSELL, Max
LANE, Fegus
LANE, Cameron

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time

1:08:45
1:13:46
1:20:10
1:20:11
1:20:34
1:21:51
1:25:08
1:31:02
1:35:23
1:35:32

Gap

5'00"
11'24"
11'26"
11'48"
13'06"
16'23"
22'16"
26'38"
26'47"

Lap 1

1:08:45
1:13:46
1:20:10
1:20:11
1:20:34
1:21:51
1:25:08
1:31:02
1:35:23
1:35:32
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
20KM MTB Open (19-39) Male (Men)
winner: 1:06:19

Pos
1
2
3

DNF

Bib
126
352
488
405

Name
JOHNSON, Victor
SIMONSEN, Matt
HARVEY, Alan
LEE, Joshua

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:06:19
1:15:05
1:26:27

Gap

8'45"
20'08"

Lap 1
1:06:19
1:15:05
1:26:27
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
20KM MTB Open (19-39) Female (Women)
winner: 1:43:43

Pos
1
2

Bib
537
539

Name
CHURCHILL-WALKLEY, Jo
WHEATLEY, Emily

Gender
Women
Women

Time
1:43:43
1:50:39

Gap

6'56"

Lap 1
1:43:43
1:50:39
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
20KM MTB Masters (40+) Male (Men)
winner: 1:06:06

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Bib

29
31

121
136
129

Name

SLEIGH, David
BURTON, Peter
SCORRAR, Hamish
TODD, Robert
O'SULLIVAN, Jimmy

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time

1:06:06
1:11:12
1:24:55
1:27:49
1:32:59

Gap

5'05"
18'48"
21'43"
26'52"

Lap 1

1:06:06
1:11:12
1:24:55
1:27:49
1:32:59
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
20KM MTB Masters (40+) Female (Women)
winner: 1:27:31

Pos
1
2

Bib
538
154

Name
HOLLAND, Megan
WATERS, Angela

Gender
Women
Women

Time
1:27:31
2:12:29

Gap

44'57"

Lap 1
1:27:31
2:12:29
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